ORDERING GUIDE:
Catalog Number
type
lamps
projeCt Name
Voltage
OptiOnsBallastlamp series
www.ilp-inc.com 25 407-478-3759
 BLEXT  -  4T5  -  UH  -  WLOS
SPECIFICATIONS
 • Effective Heat Management System (Standard)
 - 6T5-120V with HMS 45˚C/113˚F Max Ambient
 - 6T5-277V with HMS 50˚C/122˚F Max Ambient
 • V-Hooks for Chain or Cable Hanging (Standard)
 • Optional Rigid Mounting Beam (RMB) allows for:
 - Secure Ceiling Mount or Dual Pendant Mount
 • Fiberglass Body with Poured in Place Gasket
 • Marine Grade 316 Stainless Steel (Standard) or
Optional Secure Locking Plastic Latches/Hardware
 • NSF
 - NeMA 4X - Indoor or Outdoor Use
 - IP67 - Dust and Liquid Protected
 - ROHS Compliant
 - High Pressure Hose Down 1500 PSI
 • Clear Acrylic (Standard) or Polycarbonate Lens (PC)
 • 95% Miro 4 enhanced Aluminum Narrow Focus Reflectors
 • High Ambient & Cold Start (-20˚ F) Ballasts Standard
APPLICATIONS
 • Coolers / Freezers
 • Food Preparation
 • Warehouse
 • Distribution
 • Manufacturing Plant
□ BLEXT - Blizzard with Extreme
Thermal Management
□  3T5 - 3 F54
□  4T5 - 4 F54
□  5T5 - 5F54
□  6T5 - 6 F54
□  3T8 - 3 F32
□  4T8 - 4 F32
□  5T8 - 5 F32
□  6T8 - 6 F32
□ UH - 120-277 T5HO
□ UH - 120-277 T8 HBF
□ PSH - Program Start
T8 HBF
□ UR - 120-277 T8 NBF
□ PSN - Program Start
T8 HBN
□ 4H - 347-480V (T5HO only,
T8 use SD480)
All T5 and T8 ballasts are cold start
rated at -20˚ F
□  RMBSS - Rigid Mounting Beam (Stainless Steel)
□  RMBZP - Rigid Mounting Beam (Zinc Plated)
□  HB-XXX-18Y-PAD -Y Paddle Cable System, XXX = Length
□  SLPL -Secure Locking Plastic Latches
□  CORDX - Cord with a Wet Location Strain Relief, X=Length
□  PLUg - NEMA #
□  XXXXBBY - Battery Backup, XXXX = Total Lms Y = Lamps
□  PC - Polycarbonate Lens
□  FIWLOS - Factory Installed Wet Location Sensor
□  FIOS - Factory Installed Occupancy Sensor
□  FIOSPC - Factory Installed Occ Sensor with Integrated Photocell
□  LIXX - Lamps Installed XX = Lamp Color  (ex. LI50 =
5000K)
□  EB - Extra Ballast
□  SD480 - 480V Step Down Transformer (T8 Only)
□  N - No Reflector For Wide Distribution
BLIzzArd EXT